chouwx nament Reswlts-Gol dMallenberg s Ram Classic

2
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6

8

9

T10
T10
T10
T13
T13

Col Wollenberg's Ram Classic
Ptarmigan C. C.
Tournament Dates: 09/17 - 09/19, 2018

Par:

Yardage:

Boise State Univ.
Nevada, U. of
Nebraska

New Mexico State U.

Idaho, University of
Colorado State Univ.

Portland State Univ.
UC - Irvine

UNCG

San Francisco, U. of
Long Beach State
Northern Colorado
Wyoming, U. of

1 TaraFinigan
Janet Yeo
Dominigue Galloway

Hunter Pate
Vanessa Bouvet
Chaithra Katamneni
Kate Smith
Sophie Hausmann
Alexis Kershaw
AlgandraLobelo
VaderiaPatino
Victoria Gailey
Haley Greb
Megan Knadler

72 72

Fort CollinsCO

6466 6466 6466

Boise St.
UC Irvine
NM State
Long Beach
Nebraska
Nevada
Nebraska
|daho
UNCG
Boise St.
|daho
Nevada
Csu
Wyoming

296
300
304
304
305
301
302
311
299
308
309
301

69
71
73
12
70
73
74
73
12
75
77
74
76

294
295
300
292
297
305
295
297
298
297
304
306

72
Both

- 879 +15
291 881 +17
293 888 +24
286 890 +26
295 891 +27
295 897 +33
292 898 +34
301 898 +34
292 900 +36
304 901 +37
297 902 +38
301 914 +50
311 918 +54
72 70 211 -5
72 71 214 -2
730 68 214 -2
68 74 214 -2
73 73 216 E
73 70 216 E
72 71 217 +1
73 72 218 +2
75 72 219 +3
69 75 219 +3
70 72 219 +3
74 72 220 +4
74 70 220 +4
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T13
T13
T13

18
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24

27
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T33
T33
T35
T35
T35
T35
T39
T39
T39
T39
T39
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44

Samantha Gong
Shweta Mansingh
Sienna Lyford
Euna Pak

Jessica Sloot
Suthavee Chanachai

Jenny Krause
Kaitlin Collom
Nicole Suppelsa
Beah Cruz

Keri Kenkel
Vaerie Hernandez
Katrina Prendergast

Annika Borrédlli
Jasmine Cabgjar
Maria Davis
Michelle Kim
Saga Traustadottir
Lexi Perry
Marisa Hisaki
Elise Filuk
Haley Thiele
Holland Shourds
Kehler Koss
CaraBarker
Hannah Ko
Maria Prado
Morgan Sahm
TaraBettle

Erin Sargent
Haley Tygret
Jade Siphomsay
Joan Soewondo
Maddie Riggs
Tiegan Taylor
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San Fran
PortlandSt
UC Irvine
Long Beach
Csu

NM State
Nevada
Nevada
Boise St.

N Colorado
UNCG
PortlandSt
CsuU

San Fran
PortlandSt
Long Beach
|daho

CsuU

Boise St.

N Colorado
PortlandSt
Nebraska
Long Beach
NM State
Long Beach
Long Beach
NM State
N Colorado
UNCG
Wyoming
Long Beach
San Fran
San Fran
UC Irvine
NM State

73
7
71
75
78
75
74
76
72
81
78
78
75
74
75
7
80
7
80
76
7
78
78
73
84
7
76
78
76
82
7
78
76
79

73
68
75
74
74
75
76
73
76
68
76
71
74
78
74
75
76
73
73
78
76
75
76
76
74
80
76
78
74
74
78
73
76
78

74
75
75
73
70
73
73
74
76
75
70
76
77
74
77
74
70
77
74
74
75
75
74
80
71
72
77
73
80
74
75
79
78
73

220 +4
220 +4
221 +5
222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
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51
T 52
T 52

54
T 55
T 55
T 55
T58
T58
T58
T58
T 62
T 62
T 64
T 64
T 66
T 66
T 68
T 68

70

71

72

73

74

75

44 Wei-Chia (Vicky Tsai
Ellen Secor

Kaylee Knadler

Pea Rojanapeansatith
Angela (Yugin) Xu
Hailey Joy

Nicole Polivchak
Sarah Hankins

Katy Rutherford
Kirsten Baete
Louisa Tichy

Windy Huang

Noor Ahmed

Sydney Smith
Danielle Lee
No-Hsin (Eddie) Hsu
Jenna Chun

Natalia Asensio

Aili Bundy

Michelle Nguyen
Caitlyn Skavdahl
Valentine Lacaze
Samantha Hui
Angela Bagasbas
Jessica Haraden
Cristiana Ciasca

|daho

CsuU
Wyoming
San Fran
NM State
UNCG

N Colorado
Wyoming
Nevada
Nebraska
UNCG
PortlandSt
Nebraska
CsuU

UC Irvine
|daho

N Colorado
UNCG

N Colorado
Wyoming
Wyoming
Boise St.
Wyoming
UC Irvine
Nebraska
Wyoming

78
73
73
74
79
81
80
78
83
83
81
78
81
80
82
80
78
81
84
76
83
84
83
84
83

79
79
80
79
82
79
78
76
78
78
79
79
78
79
76
79
78
79
78
79
81
79
81
82
82

74
80
79
80
73
74
76
81
74
74
75
79
77
78
79
79
82
79
77
85
79
81
81
81
84

230 +14
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
237 +21
238 +22
238 +22
239 +23
239 +23
240 +24
243 +27
244 +28
245 +29
247 +31
249 +33

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

Average Score: 30254 297.38 296.77 298.90
Rounds Below Par: 0 1 1 2
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 13 12 12 37
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 77.07 75.65 75.37 76.03
Rounds Below Par: 5 7 10 22
Rounds Even Par: 3 3 5 11
Rounds Above Par: 67 65 60 192
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